
PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA No. 2 DELHI CANTT. (SHIFT-I1) 

S Application 
No. Submission Code 

PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATES 

ST (2025-26) List-1 Last Date 06 April 2025 

1 252540714062189318 PRIYANSH BALOT 

2 252537750362210707 ANANYA SAH GOND 

3 252536478061814280LAMNUNHOI TOUTHANG 

Name 

4 252536018881883910 KIMNEIHAT KHONGSAI 

5 252544749422946787 TAPASVI 

6 252544893882955059 RISHABH 

7 25253872942 1985423 R J ETHAN POU 

8 25253559052 1735561 AYUSHI BILUNG 

9 252537877701845449 SHIVESH ORAON 

10 252545103982973316 ABHISHEK MEENA 

11 252538618761936869 TANUSH MEENA 

12 252535244842780495 REHAN 

13 252536701661847215 ARNOLD LAKRA 

14 252535320781840459 ALVIN MINJ 

15 252538258881906721 KRISHNA SHAH 

16 252545158582974493 ABHISHEK MEENA 

17 252536307261750159 AMAN KINDO 

18 252535775021737451 AKANSHI 

19 252539486482026617 THAOZIINAI BLISS 

20 252543675682793379 KRITI KUMARI 

21 252539936862094931 PRINCE KUMAR 

* Reguired Documents List: 
1. Print Of Online Submitted Application Form 
2. Birth Certificate Of Child 

3. Two Passport Size Photo (Child) 

5. Service Certificate ( In Case Parent Is Govt. Servant Cat-I To Iv) 

7. Transfer Details (In Case Parent Is Govt. Servant) 
8. Schedule Tribe Certificate 

11. Blood Group Report 

Service 

Category 

10. Aadhaar Card (Child and both parents) 

1 

1 

12. PEN Number (In Case child was studying in Pre- Primary) 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

4 

5 in 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

6. Copy Of Part 2 Order/ Section -5/ ld Card (In Case Parent Is Govt. Servant) 

5 

5 

5 

9. Disability Certificate (In Case Child Is Differently Abled 409% or more than 40%) 

Number of 

Transfers 

2 

2 

1 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

4. Residence Proof (Voter Id Card, Passport, Driving License, Rent Agreement etc.... 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Lottery Number/ Waiting 
List Number 

1(Waiting List 1) 

2(Waiting List 2) 

3(Waiting List 3) 

4(Waiting List 4) 

5(Waiting List 5) 

6(Waiting List 6) 

7(Waiting List 7) 

8(Waiting List 8) 

9(Waiting List 9) 

10(Waiting List 10) 

11(Waiting List 11) 

12(Waiting List 12) 

13(Waiting List 13) 

14(Waiting List 14) 

15(Waiting List 15) 

16(Waiting List 16) 

17(Waiting List 17) 

18(Waiting List 18) 

19(Waiting List 19) 

20(Waiting List 20) 

21(Waiting List 21) 

Note:-1. (All original documents to be produced at the time of admission along with one set photocopy.) 
2. Last date for reporting is 06 April 2025. If failed your candidature will be treated as cancelled. 
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